2035 Series
Solenoid Pilot Actuated Valves
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
2
SERIES
2035 AVENTICS™
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
Table of Contents
2035 Series
	 Terminal Strip, Sub-D, and Round Connector Options	 3
	 Technical and Operating Data	 4
	 How to Order-Valves and Regulators	 5
	 How to Order-Manifold Assembly	 6
	 AKJ or AKM 25 or 37 Pin Sub-D Ordering Example	 7
	 AKF or AKT 1-16 or 1-32 Terminal Strip Ordering Example	 7
	 AKP, AKR or AKS 12 Pin, 26 or 26+12 Pin Round Connector Ordering Example	 7
	 Individual Base Assembly Kit	 8
	 Internal/External Pilot Selection	 8
	 Valve on Individual Base 	 9
	 Sandwich Pressure Regulators Ordering Example	 10
	 Valve Regulator / Speed Control Plug-in Assembly	 11
	 Regulator Kits & Service Parts	 11
	 Sandwich Pressure Regulator Dimensions	 12
	 Gauge Kit	 12
	 Mid-Station Supply and Exhaust Block	 13
	 Sandwich Pressure Block	 13
	 Sandwich Exhaust Block	 13
	 Speed Control Kit	 14
	 Blank Station Plate	 14
	 Solenoid Pilot Assembly	 15
	 Valve Service Kits and Parts	 16
	 Manifold Assemblies	 17
	 Ribbon Cable Assembly Kit	 17
	 Internal/External Pilot Selection	 18
	 Internal Pilot Plug	 18
	 Blocking Disc	 18
	 Internal Muffler	 18
	 End Plate Kits	 19
	 Adaptor Plate Kits	 20
	 25 Pin Sub-D Connector Kit	 21
	 37 Pin Sub-D Connector Kit	 21
	 1-16 & 1-32 Terminal Strip Kit	 22
	 26 Pin & 26 Pin Round Connector Kit	 22
	 12 Pin Round Connector Kit	 23
	 19 Pin Round Connector Kit	 23
	 Valve on Manifold Block	 24
	 Manifold Assembly Dimensions	 25
	 Electrical Interface Dimensions	 26
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
3
SERIES
2035AVENTICS™
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
Phoenix Quick
Connect
Terminal Strip
Terminal Strip
Housing
Backplane
Circuit Board
Assembly
Converter
Board
Assembly
Left End Mounting
Bracket Assembly
Sub-D Housing
Assembly Left
End Mounting
Bracket
Sandwich Speed
Control
Mounting
Support Stand-
off
Left End Plate
Assembly
Manifold
Gasket
Blank
Station
Plate
Z-Board
2035 Single
Solenoid Air Pilot
Valve Unit
2035 Double
Solenoid Air Pilot
Valve Unit

R6 = Z6 w/Ribbon Cable Connector
3 N 000 00
How to Order
Valves
Regulators
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
6
SERIES
2035 AVENTICS™
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
Manifold Assembly
STD0 0 00BA K
Electrical Connection
Type & Location
F = Terminal Strip 1-16
T = Terminal Strip 1-32
J = 25 Pin Sub-D
M = 37 Pin Sub-D
P = 12 Pin Round Connector
Q = 19 Pin Round Connector
R = 26 Pin Round Connector
S = 26 + 12 Pin Round Connector
G3 = For Fieldbus Electronics,
       See Electronics Section
Valve Series
B = 2035 Series
Number of Valve Stations*
A = 1 I     Q9 =  17 Y  25
B = 2 =  10 R   18 Z  26
C  3 =  11 S   19 2  27
D  4 =  12 T   20 3  28
E  5 =  13 U   21 4  29
F = 6 =  14 V   22 5  30
G  7 =  15 W   23 6  31
H
=
=
=
=
= 8
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
=
=  16 X   24 7
=
= =
= =
= =
= =
= =
= =
= = 32
Valve Series
G  2012 Series
E  2005 Series
0
=
=
= No Second Valve Series
Number of Valve Stations*
A =  1 I =    9 Q =  17 Y  25
B = 2 =  10 R   18 Z  26
C  3 =  11 S   19 2  27
D  4 =  12 T   20 3  28
E  5 =  13 U   21 4  29
F = 6 =  14 V   22 5  30
G  7 =  15 W   23 6  31
H